Place Lic

1

2 678620

3

4

5

6

7

8 1553701
9 1637371
10 370292

11 1677519
12 484459

13 673023

14

15 1239378
16

17

18

19 744444

20

21 1218725
22 284662

23

24

25 1309659
26 1449068
27 1541734
28 1810915
29 1672196
30

31

32

33

34

35

36 836501

37 958685

38 1160988
39 324387

40

41 596989

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49 1630592
50 1742093
51

52

53

54

55 127028

56 1737144

COURSE du MARCASSIN 2016

Nom

COURGAL GILDAS
OUAJADOU LAHCEN
THERY JULIEN

LHOUARI ABDELAZIZ
WULLEMAN STEPHANE
FRONTIL MARC
OU-RABAH SAMUEL
OLUWAGBEMI MELVIN
BARBERON VINCENT

LE THIEC DIDIER
LABARRERE LAURENT  *
MESSANT ALAIN
BEZANERE DANIEL

RIA LUC

MOUAS MOHAMED
GENNESSON FRANCK
MELET FRANCOIS
ROUCOU THIBAULT
FIAT EMMANUEL *
OU-RABAH OLIVIER
COUSTALOU DIDIER
CHEVALLIER GERALD
RENADIN CHRISTOPHE
TAURIN LAURENT
SAUVAGE AURELIE
HAYCRAFT BARNABE ~ *
KAMINSKE NICOLAS ~ *
CAGNIN XAVIER

EL HADDAD HADY *
FABEL PHILIPPE
CYPRIEN GAEL
DECHAUX SAVID
GUILLAMBERT CEDRIC
CAPPELLE PIERRE
FERNANDES DANIEL
TAFFLET MURIEL
BEGNIS MARINE
DUNEAU DAVID

JULIEN MURIEL
NGUYEN REMI HUY QUANG
BOURREL DAMIEN
CHEAILLIER PATRICK
BOUILLAGUET ADRIEN
MOREAU SANDRINE
FOURNIER DAVID
MACHU PASCAL
LEVASSEUR LAURE
MINEL AURELIEN
TRIBOU CECILE
MONSARRAT VINCENT
MERLE FREDERIC
LEMEUX SEBASTIEN
CHARPY FABIEN
VILLAIN JEAN-CLAUDE
GOUJON REMI

PENSIER GUILLAUME

Nom Club

NL

VANVES RUN CLUB 92

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

CLUB MULTI SPORTS DE PAN
ATHLE 91 *

LISSES AC

C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
ESSONNE ATHLETIC*

NL

CLAMART COURSES SUR ROUT
NL

NL

NL

SURESNES PASSION ATHLE M
NL

C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
LISSES AC

NL

NL

WH SURESNES - NANTERRE A
PARIS ATHLETIC

PARIS ATHLETIC

PARIS ATHLETIC

HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
C19 STADE VERTOIS ATHLE
C19 STADE VERTOIS ATHLE
CSA KREMLIN BICETRE

NL

ATHLETIC CLUB ARPAJONAIS
NL

NL

NL

NL

ARJ SAINT VRAIN

NL

GUNKY

C17 AS MINORANGE DE BOUY
C17 AS MINORANGE DE BOUY
NL

NL

NL

NL

ELAN 91 (PALAISEAU)*

ASPHALTE 94 1

Tps

00:39:35
00:40:30
00:40:52
00:42:15
00:42:52
00:44:24
00:44:28
00:44:34
00:45:14
00:45:50
00:46:41
00:47:02
00:47:17
00:47:28
00:47:55
00:48:27
00:48:41
00:48:46
00:48:58
00:49:22
00:49:46
00:49:49
00:49:52
00:50:24
00:50:44
00:50:58
00:51:18
00:51:30
00:52:06
00:52:11
00:52:17
00:52:17
00:52:28
00:52:38
00:52:52
00:52:54
00:53:55
00:53:55
00:53:58
00:54:16
00:54:29
00:54:33
00:54:37
00:54:40
00:54:48
00:54:50
00:55:01
00:55:06
00:55:09
00:55:09
00:55:16
00:55:19
00:55:32
00:55:33
00:55:35
00:55:37

S-An

M78
M71
M79
M78
M71
M81
M70
M95
M84
M64
M68
M77
M55
Mé61
Mé61
M65
M62
M89
M68
M74
M63
M71
M79
M63
F79

Mm87
M93
M73
M82
M65
M73
M77
M85
M76
M74
F79

F86

M70
F63

M86
M89
M62
M89
F76

M70
M57
F63

M99
F83

M84
M78
M76
M65
M52
M66
M62

Cat Place Dos

SEM
ViM
SEM
SEM
ViM
SEM
VM
ESM
SEM
V2M
ViM
SEM
V3M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
SEM
ViM
ViM
V2M
ViM
SEM
V2M
SEF
SEM
SEM
ViM
SEM
V2M
ViM
SEM
SEM
ViM
ViM
SEF
SEF
ViM
V2F
SEM
SEM
V2M
SEM
V1F
ViM
V2M
V2F
CAM
SEF
SEM
SEM
ViM
V2M
V3M
V2M
V2M

Categ

OFRP NONOODODULNUD WNPEPOPRPUOERPWEANWNEREPRE

17
18
14
11

12
13

964
1007
808
985
970
1090
1094
1027
1025
1020
1013
918
1003
885
837
968
1097
788
793
1093
906
1019
973
990
943
1028
814
946
850
937
994
1089
1078
974
945
920
931
932
775
929
806
1079
1095
768
833
809
817
880
881
882
947
933
1077
844
845
893

Moy

16,28
15,91
15,77
15,25
15,03
14,51
14,49
14,46
14,25
14,06
13,8
13,7
13,63
13,58
13,45
13,3
13,24
13,21
13,16
13,05
12,95
12,94
12,92
12,79
12,7
12,64
12,56
12,51
12,37
12,35
12,33
12,33
12,28
12,24
12,19
12,18
11,95
11,95
11,94
11,87
11,83
11,81
11,8
11,79
11,76
11,75
11,71
11,7
11,68
11,68
11,66
11,65
11,6
11,6
11,59
11,59



Place Lic

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

1716675

122640

811043

813609

1181878

721866
1678986

570028

1064547

1839224

1568018
1765569

1325828
1766444
T198523

T198524
933003

1364358

1429555

625224

FFGT

COURSE du MARCASSIN 2016

Nom

FAGEOLLE STEFAN

TEPPE ANNE-LAURE
CHARPENTIER FLORENT
TOMASSONI VIDAL GILMA
MAGNEAU JEAN-NOEL
CHARPY SYLVAIN
CHAUMETTE CYRIL
LAUDRE GEORGES *
OSMONT GUILLAUME

DE NEEF GERALD

MINEL CHRISTOPHE
NUNES ARTHUR *
COUSTALOU AURELIEN  *
HOCHARD KEVIN
BERTHOLOM RENE
MOINE DAVID

ALVES FLORA

FERRAZ CHANTAL

SOUQ DANIEL

MASSON MARYLINE

DE JESUS MARQUES LAURENT
PAVLOVSKI VESELINKA
ALY PHILIPPE

LABROSSE ISABELLE
SUREAU ERWANN *
BOUEDO ALAIN

LOPES XAVIER
MARANDON JULIEN

ALILI CYRIL

GODEFROY CATHERINE
SRITHAMMAVANH LILIANE
MERIGEAU SYLVAIN
GUILLOT ALAIN

ROLLAND MICHEL

DONYO CONSTANT
KULBICKI STEPHANE
LOISEAU NICOLAS
GUYONY GERARD
BERTHELOT DENIS
PEGUET AMANDINE
WEISS PATRICK

BAILLIF SABINE
BRASSAMIN MICHEL
IZARN FERRAND CECILE *
PIEDELOUP CLAIRE ~ *
BOULAY THIERRY *
POINSOT ALAIN *
LENARVOR JEAN-LOUIS
ROMAIN SERGE
MAXWELL OLIVIER *
GONZALEZ MATHILDA

DE BRABANDER GUILLAUME
HUMEAU VALERIE
CARRARD JEAN-MICHEL
SAYEN DENIS

MASSON PATRICE
SANCHEZ MANUEL

Nom Club

C6 NL
C6 ATHLETIC CLUB ARPAJON
NL

SA MONTROUGE PARIS 12
AVENIR SAMOREAU

NL

NL

SURESNES PASSION ATHLE M
NL

ELAN 91 (PALAISEAU)*
GUNKY

ELAN 91 (PALAISEAU)*

C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
NL

US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI
NL

C10 NL

CLAMART COURSES SUR ROUT
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
NL

NL

NL

NL

LISSES AC

UNION SPORTIVE GAZELEC |
NL

NL

NL

ASCE ADP CAPSUD

NL

NL

PERSONNEL ALTIS

NL

NL

NL

AVENIR SAMOREAU

NL

SURESNES PASSION ATHLE M
C16 PASS RUNNING FFA

C16 PASS RUNNING FFA
PARIS ATHLETIC

NL

NL

STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISM
WH SURESNES - NANTERRE A
NL

SPORTING CLUB ATHLETIC D
NL

NL

NL

NL 2

Tps

00:55:46
00:55:46
00:55:51
00:55:55
00:56:14
00:56:21
00:56:26
00:56:37
00:56:53
00:57:02
00:57:09
00:57:28
00:57:35
00:57:41
00:57:45
00:57:52
00:58:00
00:58:07
00:58:11
00:58:15
00:58:24
00:58:32
00:58:40
00:58:42
00:58:47
00:58:50
00:58:53
00:58:59
00:59:27
00:59:33
00:59:45
00:59:52
00:59:55
01:00:01
01:00:19
01:00:20
01:00:23
01:00:36
01:00:38
01:00:51
01:00:57
01:01:00
01:01:02
01:01:05
01:01:11
01:01:12
01:01:15
01:01:16
01:01:18
01:01:21
01:01:22
01:01:36
01:01:40
01:01:56
01:02:09
01:02:16
01:02:22

S-An

M81
F85
M70
F67
M49
M65
M80
M62
M90
M53
M71
M48
M90
M78
M43
M80
F90
F66
M54
F71
Mé64
F78
M60
F65
M87
M54
Mé64
M82
M73
F63
F85
M68
M71
M50
M70
M72
M83
M62
M83
F93
M66
F70
M53
F86
F72
M63
M47
M54
M53
M59
F58
M74
F67
M69
M53
M56
M60

Cat

SEM
SEF
ViM
V1F
V3M
V2M
SEM
V2M
SEM
V3M
ViM
V3M
SEM
SEM
VaM
SEM
SEF
V2F
V3M
V1F
V2M
SEF
V2M
V2F
SEM
V3M
V2M
SEM
VM
V2F
SEF
ViM
ViM
V3M
ViM
ViM
SEM
V2M
SEM
SEF
V2M
V1F
V3M
SEF
V1F
V2M
V3M
V3M
V3M
V2M
V2F
ViM
V1F
ViM
V3M
V3M
V2M

Place
Categ
19
5
15
2
3
14
20
15
21
4
16
5
22
23
1
24
6
3
6
3
16
7
17
4
25
7
18
26
17
5
8
18
19
8
20
21
27
19
28
9
20
4
9
10
5
21
10
11
12
22
6
22
6
23
13
14
23

Dos

802
801
868
1017
859
1076
953
795
784
1023
879
1008
924
857
958
934
841
1014
899
889
1080
1084
979
1000
923
886
993
989
894
949
786
987
988
976
843
975
776
957
936
780
986
839
978
794
921
922
846
960
967
1024
944
804
883
959
984
888
997

Moy

11,56
11,56
11,54
11,52
11,46
11,44
11,42
11,38
11,33
11,3
11,28
11,21
11,19
11,17
11,16
11,14
11,11
11,09
11,08
11,06
11,03
11,01
10,98
10,98
10,96
10,95
10,94
10,93
10,84
10,82
10,78
10,76
10,75
10,74
10,68
10,68
10,67
10,63
10,63
10,59
10,57
10,56
10,56
10,55
10,53
10,53
10,52
10,52
10,51
10,5
10,5
10,46
10,45
10,4
10,37
10,35
10,33



Place Lic

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

1383338
1131268

647558

1639273

245945

1295174
1765551

1100607

405791

1823720
820128

127773
1677539
1758222

541290

1824020
1824217

1791054

1499367
1620614
1639271
172154

COURSE du MARCASSIN 2016

Nom

LASSERRE JENNIFER
REVERTE JEAN MARC
MAURISSE PASCAL
CHEMSI RHITA

BURLOT SOPHIE *
JOLY KETTY

VIGNOLLE PELLETIER RODOL
BAUQUAIRE FLORENCE
RIOU JEAN-CLAUDE  *
GOBEAUT CHRISTOPHE
SIMOES LISE

BOUCHAUD STEPHANIE
RUELLE MELANIE
CHAUMETTE GERALDINE
DRION MARIE

DRION ARNAUD

KADRI SEBTI *
RADJA VIVEK

HIDJA SAID

COCHET PATRICE

PERRIN CHRISTELLE
CUGNY GERARD

HAWY JEAN PIERRE
JOURDAIN GILBERT
JOURDAIN CAROLINE
CHARRIER PHILIPPE
BERDAT PASCAL
PALUMBO VERONIQUE  *
DUMONT CATHERINE ~ *
MOREAU MARTIAL
FABEL SYLVIE

GUILLET SYLVIE

CAROFF MICHEL *
TRAN JEROME
CHARPENTIER SYLVAINE
ALBERTO DA COSTA

DA COSTA TINA
CHOLLET ROXANE
TOURNEUX JEAN-CLAUDE *
NACAOUELE BERTRAND
ANDRE THIERRY
PASQUET NADEGE *
CHAGOT MARIE
CHAGOT PHILIPPE

TONY ALEXANDRA
OSENCIAT LAURENT
POUET MELISSA
PIVETAUD JEAN-MICHEL
GRENAULT STEPHANIE
MOLITANO ALINE *
RAGAZZON VIRGINIE  *
RIOU ISABELLE *
HERMELIN SANDRINE ~ *
GOYET ROBERT

MORE GERARD

BORDIER ELODIE

BAUER ALEXANDRE

Nom Club

C7 NL

C7 NL

NL

ATHLETIC CLUB ARPAJONAIS
C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
C8 NL

C8 NL

ATHLETIC CLUB ARPAJONAIS
SA MONTROUGE PARIS 12
NL

ATHLETIC CLUB ARPAJONAIS
ATHLETIC CLUB ARPAJONAIS
UNION SPORTIVE GAZELEC |
NL

C13 NL

CI13NL

HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE
C10 NL

UNION SPORTIVE DE RIS OR
NL

AVENIR SAMOREAU

AVENIR SAMOREAU

NL

C4 NL

C4 NL

NL

AS ALTIS-TOPPAN

C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
NL

NL

NL

USBO JOGGING

NL

LYRICANTHROPE LARCHANT
C9 NL

CO NL

C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
SURESNES PASSION ATHLE M
NL

NL

ATHLE 91 *

C15NL

C15NL

NL

NL

NL

SNECMA SPORTS CORBEIL
NL

HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE
C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
SA MONTROUGE PARIS 12
SA MONTROUGE PARIS 12

NL

POPORO AC TOKYO
NL

NL 3

Tps

01:02:37
01:02:38
01:02:40
01:02:42
01:02:44
01:02:45
01:02:46
01:02:48
01:02:52
01:02:54
01:02:55
01:02:57
01:03:00
01:03:04
01:03:07
01:03:08
01:03:12
01:03:36
01:03:38
01:04:34
01:04:39
01:04:43
01:04:46
01:05:00
01:05:00
01:05:04
01:05:05
01:05:08
01:05:10
01:05:28
01:05:42
01:05:43
01:05:46
01:05:49
01:05:51
01:05:53
01:05:54
01:06:02
01:06:21
01:06:34
01:06:35
01:06:44
01:06:58
01:06:59
01:07:08
01:07:09
01:07:14
01:07:20
01:07:21
01:07:58
01:08:01
01:08:02
01:08:04
01:08:13
01:08:22
01:08:41
01:08:49

S-An

F88
M57
M79

F62

F72

F74
M75

F69
M66
M76

F73

F70

F89

F83

F66
M59
M62
M87
M36
M60

F70
M54
M59
M52

F93
Mé64
Mé63

F66

F71
M66

F66

F69
M59
M55

F66
M67

F69

F96
M60
M80
M57

F68

F89
M55

F74
M67

Fo1
M75

F79

F68

F70

F66

F71
M57
M45

F84
M76

Cat

SEF
V2M
SEM
V2F
V1F
V1F
ViM
V1F
V2M
ViM
V1F
V1F

SEF

SEF
V2F
V2M
V2M
SEM
V5M
V2M
V1F
V3M
V2M
V3M

SEF
V2M
V2M
V2F
V1F
V2M
V2F
V1F
V2M
V3M
V2F
ViM
V1F

ESF
V2M
SEM
V2M
V1F

SEF
V3M
V1F
ViM

SEF
ViM

SEF
V1F
V1F
V2F
V1F
V2M
VaM

SEF
ViM

Place
Categ
11
24
29
7
7
8
24
9
25
25
10
11
12
13
8
26
27
30
1
28
12
15
29
16
14
30
31
9
13
32
10
14
33
17
11
26
15
1
34
31
35
16
15
18
17
27
16
28
17
18
19
12
20
36
2
18
29

Dos

812
811
789
873
917
821
822
895
877
836
869
867
785
939
872
871
854
842
1005
954
856
1009
1086
781
782
966
863
909
916
900
938
940
866
963
887
831
832
925
797
807
956
896
911
912
798
998
803
930
890
853
1006
876
874
935
769
835
765

Moy

10,29
10,29
10,28
10,28
10,27
10,27
10,27
10,26
10,25
10,24
10,24
10,24
10,23
10,22
10,21
10,21
10,2
10,13
10,13
9,98
9,97
9,96
9,95
9,91
9,91
9,9
9,9
9,89
9,89
9,84
9,81
9,81
9,8
9,79
9,79
9,78
9,78
9,76
9,71
9,68
9,68
9,66
9,62
9,62
9,6
9,6
9,58
9,57
9,57
9,48
9,47
9,47
9,47
9,45
9,43
9,38
9,36



Place Lic

171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

1089065
1785119
1639024

582553

1352506
1779089

1476183
1135429
1788893

170122
716650
1758221
1476170
1685224

1757274
1234267

152643

1775313

581214
1855589

1292084
1536357

1677607
1685234

295348

COURSE du MARCASSIN 2016

Nom

LEFEVRE JOELLE *
LELOIR JENNY *
GAY DELPHINE *
LE BRUN AURELIE
MANSOURI PHILIPPE ~ *
TUR SYLVIE

SESTITO NATHALIE
CHICHE YAN

GARNIER THIERRY
SCHMIT BENOIT

DUBOIS NADEGE
POIRIER MARIE

FAYOLLE PASCAL

GAY JOLAN

SIMOM PHILIPPE
MAZURECK SIMON-PIERRE
NGUYEN CELINE

ORLICH MARIE-JOSE  *
SALLET SYLVAINE *
SEGARD AGNES *
BROSSE ROBERT
CHEVRON ANTOINE
RAGOT FABIEN

HIRTZLIN ISABELLE
DANO BERNADETTE
DUBOIS MAXIME *
DUBOIS CAROLE *
ANGEL DIDIER *
PICART ANNA

TORRES GHISLAINE ~ *
MOREAUX ANDY
PICARD CATHY

GUEHO LUCIE

THIERY EUGENIE
JAROSSAY EVA
LUNARDELLO KATIA
PISANO PAT

BONNEROT JEAN-MARIE
ANTOINE GILLES
ANTOINE JULIE

GARAUD ALINE *
LECANTE STEPHANIE
LUSTIG MARGAUX
LIREUX ANGELIQUE
TOMASSONI GIULIANA
PASSET KARINE

GAY TATIANA
RAKOTOMANANA VERONIQUE
EGUERRE CEDRIC
CRESSELY GHISLAINE ~ *
LISTE MARIE-PIERRE  *
CLOISON CHLOE

LE GUEN FLORENCE  *
DONATI CATHERINE ~ *
WULLEMAN FLORIANNE
CLAUDEL ANNE *
PEGUET CLEMENCE

Nom Club

HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE
MARNE LA VALLEE ATHLETIS
SA MONTROUGE PARIS 12
NL

PARIS ATHLETIC

NL

NL

NL

FRENDLY TEAM

FRENDLY TEAM

NL

AS ROCHETTE DAMMARIE LES
AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES

NL

NL

NL

NL

C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
SURESNES PASSION ATHLE M
NL

FRENDLY TEAM

UNION SPORTIVE CHATELET
ELAN 91 (PALAISEAU)*

NL

C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE
C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
SA MONTROUGE PARIS 12
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

ES SUCY-EN-BRIE

C1NL

C1NL

C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
LYRICANTHROPE LARCHANT
NL

NL

SA MONTROUGE PARIS 12
ATHLE SUD 77*

NL

C11NL

C11NL

C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
PARIS ATHLETIC

NL

C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE
NL

SA MONTROUGE PARIS 12
NL 4

Tps

01:08:53
01:08:57
01:09:03
01:09:17
01:09:30
01:09:48
01:10:03
01:10:06
01:10:09
01:10:10
01:10:14
01:10:17
01:10:19
01:10:30
01:10:31
01:10:41
01:10:42
01:10:45
01:10:47
01:10:53
01:11:16
01:11:27
01:11:36
01:11:39
01:11:41
01:11:43
01:11:46
01:12:21
01:12:24
01:12:56
01:12:59
01:13:08
01:13:25
01:13:33
01:13:47
01:13:49
01:13:52
01:14:12
01:14:20
01:14:21
01:14:30
01:14:31
01:14:51
01:14:55
01:14:58
01:15:10
01:15:16
01:15:20
01:15:22
01:15:31
01:15:43
01:16:06
01:16:21
01:16:22
01:16:36
01:16:45
01:17:21

S-An

F60
F83
F70
F79
M69
F61
F70
M83
M66
M67
F74
F79
M70
M97
M65
M83
F89
F62
F65
F68
M51
M65
M55
F67
F60
M98
F68
M65
F98
F59
M93
F80
F86
F86
F74
F77
F59
M51
M58
F89
F87
F77
F93
F88
F59
F72
F74
F82
M81
F59
F64
Fo4
F66
F64
F80
F71
F89

Cat Place Dos
Categ
V2F 13 855
SEF 19 1087
V1F 21 875
SEF 20 826
ViMm 30 815
V2F 14 955
V1F 22 1088
SEM 32 783
V2M 37 756
ViM 31 755
V1F 23 980
SEF 21 950
ViM 32 1010
JuM 1 1074
V2M 38 977
SEM 33 965
SEF 22 870
V2F 15 1015
V2F 16 908
V1F 24 828
V3M 19 805
V2M 39 757
V3M 20 1004
V1F 25 840
V2F 17 983
JUM 2 927
V1F 26 914
V2M 40 848
JUF 1 926
V2F 18 827
SEM 34 1100
SEF 23 865
SEF 24 1099
SEF 25 1096
VIF 27 995
SEF 26 999
V2F 19 898
ViIM 21 1018
V2M 41 752
SEF 27 751
SEF 28 928
SEF 29 884
SEF 30 760
SEF 31 763
V2F 20 1016
VIF 28 767
V1F 29 1073
SEF 32 851
SEM 35 852
V2F 21 904
V2F 22 816
ESF 2 1075
V2F 23 910
V2F 24 849
SEF 33 969
V1F 30 878
SEF 34 764

Moy

9,35
9,35
9,33
9,3

9,27
9,23
9,2

9,19
9,19
9,18
9,18
9,17
9,16
9,14
9,14
9,12
9,11
9,11
9,1

9,09
9,04
9,02

8,99
8,99
8,99
8,98
8,91
8,9

8,84
8,83
8,81
8,78
8,76
8,73
8,73
8,72
8,68
8,67
8,67
8,65
8,65
8,61
8,6

8,6

8,57
8,56
8,55
8,55
8,53
8,51
8,47
8,44
8,44
8,41
8,4

8,33



Place Lic

228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265

1776904
1395910

1186853

1803657

1816722
685291

1547711

1563202

T238286

COURSE du MARCASSIN 2016

Nom

MARTINAIS SYLVIE ~ *
ROUSSEAU PATRICIA  *
HERRY FLORINE

HERRY VINCENT

FAMA FRANCOISE

TUR MAEVA

GOURDEAU ALAIN

DE MONT FLORENCE ~ *
MUSSET MARYSE
MUSSET JEAN PAUL
ALBERNAZ DANIELE ~ *
LONGIS MARINE

LONGIS DAMIEN

DO CARMO MARIA *
GOUJON CARINE *
HOAREAU CLAIRE
BROUCHON FLORENCE
GARILLIERE ISABELLE
SUCHET MARIELLE
CURMI PATRICK
PINCENT JEAN FRANCOIS
PINCENT ANNAIG
FOURNIER SOPHIE *
COLIN JEAN-FRANCOIS
DUBOIS PIERRE

PAVAN NAGETTE
NGUYEN CELINE
BOUYER AUDREY

SROKA DANIEL

JOLIVET SANDRIC
PONTIER FREDERIC
ASQUIN OCEANE

MILLET ARMELLE

LEDDA LINE *
LUSTIG MAGALI
BERNIOT NATHALIE ~ *
MARTIN MARIE CHRISTINE
BONNET MICHELE

Nom Club

C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
C14 NL

C14 NL

NL

C12 NL

C12 NL

STADE FRANCAIS (PARIS)
C18 NL

C18 NL

C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
C3NL

C3NL

C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
ELAN 91 (PALAISEAU)*

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

C5NL

C5NL

STADE FRANCAIS (PARIS)
NL

NL

UNION SPORTIVE GAZELEC |
LE GOELAND AIR FRANCE -
LE GOELAND AIR FRANCE -
LE GOELAND AIR FRANCE -
LE GOELAND AIR FRANCE -
LE GOELAND AIR FRANCE -
LE GOELAND AIR FRANCE -
NL

COURIR CESSON - VERT SAl
NL

PASS RUNNING FFA

NL

NL

Tps

01:17:30
01:18:03
01:18:11
01:18:12
01:18:15
01:19:56
01:19:57
01:20:01
01:20:08
01:20:10
01:20:12
01:20:36
01:20:38
01:20:40
01:21:15
01:21:31
01:21:34
01:21:36
01:21:49
01:21:51
01:22:13
01:22:17
01:22:30
01:22:40
01:23:11
01:23:39
01:23:40
01:23:42
01:23:43
01:23:44
01:23:49
01:24:09
01:27:01
01:28:23
01:29:31
01:30:49
01:32:48
01:32:49

S-An

F63
F60
F83
M79
F58
F84
M54
F72
F57
M57
F79
F85
M82
F66
F62
F74
F67
F64
F61
M59
Mé64
F73
F68
M45
M77
F74
F78
F86
M62
Mé61
M69
F62
F78
F61
F65
F63
F60
F50

Cat

V2F
V2F
SEF
SEM
V2F
SEF
V3M
V1F
V2F
V2M
SEF
SEF
SEM
V2F
V2F
V1F
V1F
V2F
V2F
V2M
V2M
V1F
V1F
VaM
SEM
V1F
SEF
SEF
V2M
V2M
ViM
V2F
SEF
V2F
V2F
V2F
V2F
V3F

Place
Categ
25
26
35
36
27
36
22
31
28
42
37
38
37
29
30
32
33
31
32
43
44
34
35
3
38
36
39
40
45
46
33
33
41
34
35
36
37
1

Dos

907
905
901
902
758
861
862
860
891
892
919
772
771
913
829
996
773
774
1083
948
792
791
830
1098
787
1029
824
823
818
819
820
858
834
903
759
1026
766
754

Moy

8,31
8,26
8,24
8,24
8,24
8,06
8,06
8,05
8,04
8,04
8,03

7,99
7,99
7,93
7,91
7,9
7,9
7,88
7,87
7,84
7,83
7,81
7,8
7,75
7,7
7,7
7,7
7,7
7,7
7,69
7,66
7,41
7,29
7,2
7,1
6,94
6,94



